technical12nc modelnumber brand
851828912520 RSW 289/98 ERRES
851829912230 RSW 299/98 ERRES
851901119090 AWG 011 PH PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
851905003500 408.744 HANSEATIC
851905103500 406.939 HANSEATIC
851905203500 407.041 HANSEATIC
851905263490 AWG 052 WHIRLPOOL

851928838400 AWF 288/IG IGNIS
851928912290 AWF 390 IG IGNIS
851928912490 AWF 390 IG IGNIS
851928929220 AWF289 LA LADEN
851929029260 AWF 290/LA LADEN
851929129220 AWF291/LA LADEN
851929629260 AWF 296/LA LADEN
851929729260 ELLIANCE 97 LADEN
851929829260 EL 98 LADEN
851929940290 AWF 299/1 AWF 299/IG IGNIS
851931112810 WA 199 WS BAUKNECHT
851931112820 WA 199 WS  -NL BAUKNECHT
851934029300 AWF 340/LA LADEN
851934029390 AWF 340/LA LADEN
851934029760 AWF340/LA-CO402/1 LADEN
851934307600 AWF343 AWF 343 W IGNIS
851934307690 AWF343/01 AWF 343 IG/01 IGNIS
851935340090 AWG 053 AWF 353 IG/01 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
851935429600 AWF 355 IGNIS
851935438000 AWF 354 IGNIS
851935507690 AWF 355/IG/01 IGNIS

851963945760 AWF 639/IG IGNIS
851964045760 AWF 640/IG IGNIS
851964245760 AWF 642/IG IGNIS
851980229210 S 108 LA LADEN
851981018760 TE 450 NEUTRAL
851981118760 TE 452 NEUTRAL
851983438760 AWF 834/IG IGNIS
851983638760 AWF 836/IG IGNIS
851984138120 AWF 841/IG IGNIS
851984138720 AWF841/IG AWF 841/IG-I IGNIS
851984138760 AWF 841/IG-1 IGNIS
851984238120 AWF 842/IG IGNIS
851984238720 AWF842/IG AWF 842/IG - IT IGNIS
851984238760 AWF 842/IG-1 IGNIS
851984338760 AWF843/IG AWF 843/IG-IT IGNIS
851984438760 AWF844/IG AWF 844 IGNIS
851984538360 AWF 845/IG IGNIS
851984838360 AWF 848/IG IGNIS
851984938360 AWF 849/IG IGNIS
851985138120 AWF 851/IG IGNIS
851985138720 AWF851/IG AWF 851/IG - IT IGNIS
851985138760 AWF 851/IG-1 IGNIS
851985238120 AWF 852/IG IGNIS
851985238720 AWF852/IG AWF 852/IG-I IGNIS
851985238760 AWF 852/IG-1 IGNIS
851985338760 AWF853/IG AWF 853 IGNIS
851985438760 AWF854/IG AWF 854/IG-IT IGNIS
851988138120 AWF 881/IG IGNIS
851988138360 AWF881/IG/1 AWF 881/IG IGNIS
851988229210 S 86 LADEN
851988322360 AWF 883 IG IGNIS
851988329210 S 96 LADEN
851988338360 AWF 883/IG IGNIS
851988363360 FTW170 ERRES
851988538350 AWF 885 IGNIS
851988622360 AWF 886/IG IGNIS
853365041720 AWH 650 WHIRLPOOL
853701315090 AWG 013 PH/01 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853701315290 AWG 013 PH/WP PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853704144030 AWG 041 WHIRLPOOL
853705041260 AWG 050 PW WHIRLPOOL
853705238030 AWG 052/02 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853705241260 AWG 052 WHIRLPOOL
853705241760 AWG 052 WP-ARG WHIRLPOOL
853705307090 AWG053/01 AWG 053 AWG 053/PH/01 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853705340090 AWG 053 PH/01 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853705438000 AWG 054 PH WHIRLPOOL
853705507000 AWG 055/PH WHIRLPOOL
853705507090 AWG 055/PH/01 WHIRLPOOL
853705563000 AWG 055 WHIRLPOOL
853705563090 AWG 055/01 PH WHIRLPOOL
853705738000 AWG057 AWG 057/PH PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853707538090 AWG 075 PH/01 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853708105030 AWG 081 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853708129040 AWG 081 PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853708407000 AWG 084 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853709015291 AWG090/PH/WP AWG 090 PH/01 WHIRLPOOL
853709205020 AWG 992 AWG 092 WHIRLPOOL
853725029150 AWG 250 PW - C 5100 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853725129150 C 5101 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853725229150 AWG 252 PW - C 5111 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL

853744229190 AWG442/WP WHIRLPOOL
853744229200 AWG 442/WP WHIRLPOOL
853744503000 AWG 445/WP WHIRLPOOL
853745020360 AWG 450/WP WHIRLPOOL
853745120360 AWG 451/WP WHIRLPOOL
853745218350 AWG 452/WP WHIRLPOOL
853746040350 AWG 460/WP WHIRLPOOL
853747845350 AWG 478/WP WHIRLPOOL
853747945350 AWG 479/WP WHIRLPOOL
853748118350 AWG 481/WP WHIRLPOOL
853748440350 AWG 484/WP WHIRLPOOL
853748641350 AWG 486/WP WHIRLPOOL
853756122120 AWG 561 / PW WHIRLPOOL
853756222110 AWG 562 PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853756322110 AWG 563 WP WHIRLPOOL
853756520120 AWG565 AWG 565 WP AWG 565 AWG 565/PW WHIRLPOOL
853756520130 AWG 565/WP WHIRLPOOL
853756520320 AWG 565 WP WHIRLPOOL
853756522120 AWG 565 PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853756522320 AWG 565 WP WHIRLPOOL
853756542320 AWG 565 WP WHIRLPOOL
853756622110 AWG 566 PW WHIRLPOOL
853756645120 AWG 566 PW WHIRLPOOL
853757106120 AWG571 AWG 571 WP AWG 571 AWG 571 / PW WHIRLPOOL
853757106130 AWG 571 WP WHIRLPOOL
853757106320 AWG571 AWG 571 WP WHIRLPOOL
853758320110 AWG 583 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853758320120 AWG583 AWG 583/WP WHIRLPOOL
853758320320 AWG583 AWG 583/WP WHIRLPOOL
853758322110 AWG 583 WP WHIRLPOOL
853758341360 AWG 583 WHIRLPOOL
853758345130 AWG 583 WP WHIRLPOOL
853758445130 AWG 584/WP WHIRLPOOL
853759306110 AWG 593 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853759306120 AWG 593 / WP WHIRLPOOL
853759306310 AWG593 AWG 593 WP WHIRLPOOL
853759322110 AWG 593 PW WHIRLPOOL
853759342110 AWG 593 WHIRLPOOL
853759445130 AWG 594/WP WHIRLPOOL
853760129460 T 1060 RADIOLA
853760229150 AWG 5602/WP WHIRLPOOL
853760529150 AWG 5605 WHIRLPOOL
853760545350 AWG 605 WP WHIRLPOOL
853760581000 AWG 605/WP WHIRLPOOL
853760645350 AWG 606/WP WHIRLPOOL
853760745350 AWG607/WP WHIRLPOOL
853761029150 AWG 7610 WHIRLPOOL
853761029160 AWG 610/WP WHIRLPOOL
853761129150 AWG 611/WP WHIRLPOOL
853761138200 AWG611 AWG 611 PH/BL WHIRLPOOL
853761138210 AWG611 AWG 611 W G2 WHIRLPOOL
853761138220 AWG 611 W WHIRLPOOL
853761229150 P 8612 WHIRLPOOL
853761238220 AWG 612/02 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853761315000 AWG 613 WHIRLPOOL
853761315010 AWG613/WH/WP AWG 613 WP WHIRLPOOL
853761429150 AWG 8614 WHIRLPOOL
853761529150 AWG 615/WP WHIRLPOOL
853761629150 AWG 616/WP-AWG 8616 WHIRLPOOL
853761829150 AWG 618/WP WHIRLPOOL

853763229460 T 559 RADIOLA
853763329150 AWG 5633 WHIRLPOOL
853763429150 AWG 8634 WHIRLPOOL
853763445350 AWG 634 WP WHIRLPOOL
853763829150 AWG 9638 WHIRLPOOL
853763829160 AWG 638/WP WHIRLPOOL
853763929150 AWG 10639/WP AWG 639 WP WHIRLPOOL
853764010950 AWG 640-2/WP WHIRLPOOL
853764014750 AWG 640 WP-CZ/SL WHIRLPOOL
853764018350 AWG 640 WP WHIRLPOOL
853764029460 AWG 640/RA RADIOLA
853764029760 T 420 - AWG 640 RADIOLA
853764038350 AWG 640/WP WHIRLPOOL
853764044750 AWG 640 WHIRLPOOL
853764118350 AWG 641 WP WHIRLPOOL
853764138350 AWG641WP AWG 641 WHIRLPOOL
853764318030 AWG 643 PW WHIRLPOOL
853764329220 AWG 643RE WHIRLPOOL
853764618030 AWG 646 PW WHIRLPOOL
853764638030 AWG646 AWG 646/W WHIRLPOOL
853764644030 AWG 646/02 WHIRLPOOL
853764738030 AWG 647/02 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853764838350 AWG 648 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765010750 AWG 650 WP-PL/RU WHIRLPOOL

853765038350 AWG 650/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765044750 AWG 650 WHIRLPOOL
853765044850 AWG 650 WP-HU WHIRLPOOL
853765045300 AWG 650-2 WHIRLPOOL
853765129460 T 521 RADIOLA
853765141360 AWH 651  - ESLABON ESLABON DE LUJO
853765141760 AWH 651  - ESLABON ESLABON DE LUJO
853765145120 AWG 651 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765210850 AWG 652/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765218350 AWG 652 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765229150 AWG 652/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765229190 AWG 652/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765229220 L 787 RADIOLA
853765229230 AWG 652/RA WHIRLPOOL
853765229460 B 5900 T RADIOLA
853765238350 AWG652WP AWG 652 WHIRLPOOL
853765240290 AWG 652 AWG 652/PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853765245120 AWG 652 PW WHIRLPOOL
853765310850 AWG 653/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765329460 T 560 RADIOLA
853765338000 AWG653 AWG 653 PH WHIRLPOOL
853765340290 AWG 653 AWG 653 PW WHIRLPOOL
853765342120 AWG 653/PW WHIRLPOOL
853765342350 AWG 653 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765438350 AWG 654 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765442120 AWG 654/PW WHIRLPOOL
853765442350 AWG 654 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765538350 AWG 655/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765614030 AWG 656 PW WHIRLPOOL
853765618020 AWG 656 WHIRLPOOL
853765638000 AWG656 AWG 656 PH WHIRLPOOL
853765638030 AWG 656/W WHIRLPOOL
853765640350 AWG 656 WHIRLPOOL
853765738030 AWG 657/02 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853765738320 AWG 657/WP WHIRLPOOL
853765742350 AWG 657 WP WHIRLPOOL
853765829150 C 5511 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853765840350 AWG 658 WHIRLPOOL
853765938350 AWG659WP AWG 659 WHIRLPOOL
853766042350 AWG 660 WP WHIRLPOOL
853766129220 L 837 RADIOLA
853766129460 T 819 RADIOLA
853766229220 L 857 RADIOLA

853768010750 AWG 680 WP-PL/RU WHIRLPOOL
853768010850 AWG 680 WP-PL/RU WHIRLPOOL
853768014750 AWG 680 WP-CZ/SL WHIRLPOOL
853768014850 AWG 680 WP-CZ/SL WHIRLPOOL
853768018350 AWG 680 WP WHIRLPOOL
853768038350 AWG 680/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768040350 AWG 680 AWG 680 WP WHIRLPOOL
853768044750 AWG 680 WP-HU WHIRLPOOL
853768044850 AWG 680 WP-HU WHIRLPOOL
853768110850 AWG 681/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768118350 AWG 681 WP WHIRLPOOL
853768129150 AWG 681 WP WHIRLPOOL
853768129220 AWG 681 - L 1097 LADEN
853768129460 T 1069 RADIOLA
853768138350 AWG 681/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768140350 AWG681 AWG 681 WP AWG 681 AWG 634 WHIRLPOOL
853768229220 AWG 682RE PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768229460 T 820 RADIOLA
853768240350 AWG 682/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768242350 AWG 682/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768329460 T 860 RADIOLA
853768345350 AWG683/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768440350 AWG684/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768614030 AWG 686/PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768618020 AWG 686 WHIRLPOOL
853768629450 AWG 686 PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768638000 AWG686 AWG 686 PH WHIRLPOOL
853768638030 AWG686 AWG 686 W WHIRLPOOL
853768638050 AWG 686 PH/WP WHIRLPOOL
853768640230 AWG 686 WHIRLPOOL
853768738050 AWG 687/02 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768740230 AWG687 AWG 687 AWG 687 PW PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768907290 AWG 689/1 PHILIPS-WHIRLPOOL
853768907291 AWG 689/01 AWG 689/PW WHIRLPOOL
853768929000 AWG 689/PH WHIRLPOOL
853769015000 AWG 690 WHIRLPOOL
853769015010 AWG690/WH/WP AWG 690 WP WHIRLPOOL
853769029120 AWG 690 WP WHIRLPOOL
853769029170 AWG 690/WP WHIRLPOOL
853769029460 T 960 RADIOLA
853769110600 AWG 691 WP WHIRLPOOL